C E R T I F I C A T E
No. U10 034962 0325 Rev. 01
Page 1 of 3
TÜV SÜD America, Inc. • 401 Edgewater Place Suite #500 • Wakefield • MA 01880 • USA
Holder of Certificate: SynQor Inc.
155 Swanson Road
Boxborough MA 01719-1316
USA

Frequency
(Hz)
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Output
Current (A)
Output
Power (W)
AQ0800MU12GC 100-240 10 50/60 12 66.7 800
AQ0800MU15GC 100-240 10 50/60 15 53.3 800
AQ0800MU24GC 100-240 10 50/60 24 33.3 800
AQ0800MU28GC 100-240 10 50/60 28 28.6 800
AQ0800MU48GC 100-240 10 50/60 48 16.7 800
AQ0800MU56GC 100-240 10 50/60 56 14.3 800
AQ1100MU12GC 100-240 13 50/60 12 91.7 1100
AQ1100MU15GC 100-240 13 50/60 15 73.3 1100
AQ1100MU24GC 100-240 13 50/60 24 45.8 1100
AQ1100MU28GC 100-240 13 50/60 28 39.3 1100
AQ1100MU48GC 100-240 13 50/60 48 22.9 1100
AQ1100MU56GC 100-240 13 50/60 56 19.6 1100
AQ1400MU12GC 100-240 16 50/60 12 116.7 1400
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. U10 034962 0325 Rev. 01
Page 3 of 3
TÜV SÜD America, Inc. • 401 Edgewater Place Suite #500 • Wakefield • MA 01880 • USA
AQ1400MU15GC 100-240 16 50/60 15 93.3 1400
AQ1400MU24GC 100-240 16 50/60 24 58.3 1400
AQ1400MU28GC 100-240 16 50/60 28 50 1400
AQ1400MU48GC 100-240 16 50/60 48 29.2 1400
AQ1400MU56GC 100-240 16 50/60 56 25 1400
AQ0800M412GC 100-240 10 50/60 12 66.7 800
AQ0800M415GC 100-240 10 50/60 15 53.3 800
AQ0800M424GC 100-240 10 50/60 24 33.3 800
AQ0800M428GC 100-240 10 50/60 28 28.6 800
AQ0800M448GC 100-240 10 50/60 48 16.7 800
AQ0800M456GC 100-240 10 50/60 56 14.3 800
AQ1100M412GC 100-240 13 50/60 12 91.7 1100
AQ1100M415GC 100-240 13 50/60 15 73.3 1100
AQ1100M424GC 100-240 13 50/60 24 45.8 1100
AQ1100M428GC 100-240 13 50/60 28 39.3 1100
AQ1100M448GC 100-240 13 50/60 48 22.9 1100
AQ1100M456GC 100-240 13 50/60 56 19.6 1100
AQ1400M412GC 100-240 16 50/60 12 116.7 1400
AQ1400M415GC 100-240 16 50/60 15 93.3 1400
AQ1400M424GC 100-240 16 50/60 24 58.3 1400
AQ1400M428GC 100-240 16 50/60 28 50 1400
AQ1400M448GC 100-240 16 50/60 48 29.2 1400
AQ1400M456GC 100-240 16 50/60 56 25 1400
Additional nomenclature after the model #’s given above to indicate different options are:
Output options:
B = B isolation rating
BF = BF isolation rating